Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES CO MOTION TRANSMISSION DEVICESELECTRIC ACTUATION
108
4.45.01
2021/10 MOTORS
SE
RI

N
TR
AN
SM
IS
SI
ON
 D
EV
IC
ES
Self-centering locking-set Mod. COT
(A) value refers to ideal mounting and operating conditions.
For further details, please contact service@camozzi.com
Mod. ØDS ØDM L E B1 Torque force (Nm) Max torque (Nm)(A) Weight (g)
COT-1800-0800 18 8 11 13,5  M2.5 (CH2.5) 1,2 8 16
COT-2000-1000 20 10 13 15,5  M2.5 (CH2.5) 1,2 14 25
COT-2200-1200 22 12 13 15,5  M2.5 (CH2.5) 1,2 15 27
COT-2600-1400 26 14 17 20    M3 (CH2.5) 2,1 30 50
COT-2800-1500 28 15 17 20    M3 (CH2.5) 2,1 32 58
COT-3500-1900 35 19 21 25 M4 (CH3) 4,9 70 113
COT-3800-2000 38 20 21 26      M5 (CH4) 4,9 125 140
COT-4700-2400 47 24 26 32      M6 (CH5) 17 210 200
COT-4700-2500 47 25 26 32      M6 (CH5) 17 215 200